實踐大學高雄校區68週年校慶體育活動報名表
一、大隊接力
	序號
	系級
	姓 名
	性 別
	備      註

	1
	
	
	
	聯絡人請填寫連絡電話


	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	備1
	
	
	
	預備人員

	備2
	
	
	
	預備人員

	備3
	
	
	
	預備人員



二、泳圈水球
	序號
	系 級
	姓  名
	性別
	備       註

	1
	
	
	
	聯絡人請填寫連絡電話


	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	備1
	
	
	
	

	備2
	
	
	
	



